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EDL-606EN

EUR 47,90
RRP *

PRODUCTINFOS

PA ceiling speakers,

with EN 54-24 certification.

100 V line technique with 3 power taps

Full range speaker with optimised voice reproduction
Plastic cover with low mounting depth

For a ceiling thickness from 5 to 22 mm

Quick installation

Robust metal basket and protective grille

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



MONéOR'

Contact: +49 421 4865-0

EDL-606EN - Page: 2

EDL-606EN
Operating voltage
Frequency range
Power rating
Sensitivity
Mounting cutout
Mounting depth
Dimensions
Outside diameter
Width

Depth

Admiss. ambient temp.

Weight
Sales unit

Type of speaker

100V
120-15,000 Hz
6/3/1.5 W

93 dB/W/m
@180 mm

60 mm

@200 mm x 70 mm
@200 mm
@200 mm

70 mm

0-40 °C

800 g

1

180



